Srno

© 00 N o o b~ W N P

e e A o < =
o 00 M W N L O

Circle Name

Balaghat
Betul
Bhopal
Chhatarpur
Chhindwara
Gwalior
Narmadapuram
Indore
Jabalpur
Khandwa
Rewa
Sagar
Seoni
Shahdol
Shivpuri
Ujjain

Circle Wise Aarra Mill Report as on  09/Feb/2026

Total
Sawmill Registration

53

o O o o o

245
460

Total

1
48
43
13
25

8
21

1
42
10

113
21

43
202
596

Pending at
Division

o O P P O O O O O O O N O -

w N
N Moo

Pending at Pending at
Range

Total Certificate

SubDivisio = Verified uploaded

n

O N O w P O O N W o

w
[ee]

N~ O B O B

63

0 0
44 43
10 22
12 8
25 1

5 3
12 10

1 0
34 38
10 10
56 0
16 13

0 0

3 0
16 2

187 192
431 342



