

Circle Wise Aarra Mill Report as on 09/Feb/2026

Srno	Circle Name	Total Sawmill	Total Registration	Pending at Division	Pending at Range	Pending at SubDivision	Total Verified	Certificate uploaded
1	Balaghat	53	1	1	0	0	0	0
2	Betul	0	48	0	1	3	44	43
3	Bhopal	0	43	7	23	2	10	22
4	Chhatarpur	5	13	0	1	0	12	8
5	Chhindwara	0	25	0	0	0	25	1
6	Gwalior	0	8	0	2	1	5	3
7	Narmadapuram	69	21	0	6	3	12	10
8	Indore	13	1	0	0	0	1	0
9	Jabalpur	29	42	0	1	7	34	38
10	Khandwa	8	10	0	0	0	10	10
11	Rewa	0	113	1	17	38	56	0
12	Sagar	38	21	1	3	1	16	13
13	Seoni	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14	Shahdol	0	5	0	1	1	3	0
15	Shivpuri	0	43	25	2	0	16	2
16	Ujjain	245	202	2	6	7	187	192
		460	596	37	63	63	431	342